
Scottsdale WCR 2015 Strategic Partners

Sponsor Level Company Representative Phone #
Silver AJF Engineering Sharon Wolf-Furman 602-329-2042
Platinum American Title Service Agency Vanessa Krystek 602-475-0531
Silver Arbonne Lisa King 602-751-9925
Silver AZ Prof. Home Insp. Rob Hill 480-510-5865
Silver Chicago Title Denise Gullickson 480-773-4906
Silver CNN Mortgage Darlene Keller 602-390-4272
Silver Desert Sage Seminars Dana Kichen 602-377-6207
Gold Farmers Insurance April Schaffroth 602-297-5155
Platinum Fidelity National Title Virginia Trzaskus 480-993-4645
Diamond First American Title Laurie Wrigley 602-631-3592
Gold Guaranteed Rate Christopher Holmes 602-525-9593
Silver Guaranteed Rate Jaime Kinman 480-206-3959
Platinum Homeowner's Fin. Jessica Emes 602-549-4661
Gold La Casa Builders Tim Larson 480-922-2101
Platinum Lusso Lux Angelica Franco 707-529-9410
Silver Luxury Home Magazine Rosalyn Hightower 480-840-1107
Silver Nothin Bundt Cakes Suzanne Singer 480-502-8900
Silver Old Republic Home Protection Tara Carter 480-707-7779
Silver One Guard Home Warranty Krisha Payne 623-201-2594
Silver Social Media 360 Scot Moses 480-332-9708
Silver Suburban Mortgage Debi LaRosa 480-452-6507

Silver Prospect Mortgage Sandy Krestan 602-820-5166

Diamond The Luxury Look Kristine Vowles 602-578-6707
Silver Transformations Rose Mary Gardner 602-318-5444
Silver Virtuance Latonia Gore 720-989-8438
Silver Well Styled Images Jessica Wells 480-338-8658



Email or web Logo
sharon@ajengineering.com Yes
vkrystek@atsaaz.com Yes
five_kingers@yahoo.com Yes
azinspection@gmail.com Yes
Denise.Gullickson@ctt.com Yes
djkeller@cnnmortgage.com Yes
dana@desertsageseminars.com yes
aschaffroth@farmersagent.com Yes
virginiat@fnf.com Yes
LDWrigley@firstam.com Yes
christopher.holmes@guaranteedrate.com Yes
jaime@guaranteedrate.com Yes
jessica@the3mgroup.com Requested
Tim@LaCasaBuilders.com Yes
angelica@lussolux.com Yes
www.LuxuryHomeMagazine.com Yes
www.NothingBundtCakes.com Yes
tarac@orhp.com Yes
kpayne@oneguardhw.com Yes
smoses@socialmedia360.biz Requested
dlarosa@submort.com Yes

sandy@thekrestanteam.com Yes

Kristine@TheLuxuryLook.com Yes
rmgardner.arise@gmail.com Requested
latoniag@virtuance.com Yes
Wellstyledimages@gmail.com Yes
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